Election Date: CITY OF LOS ANGELES Print Date:

May 10, 2014 OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK - ELECTION DIVISION 04/07/2014 12:55 PM
United Neighborhoods
CERTIFIED LIST OF CANDIDATES
Candidate Name Filing Date
Area 1 Resident Representative - Seat 2 (Group B)
DENISE JACKSON 03/26/2014
Area 2 Resident Representative - Seat 2 (Group B)
DAVID NICO 03/04/2014
HEIDI CABERO 03/20/2014
Area 3 Resident Representative - Seat 2 (Group B)
JEFF CAMP 03/17/2014
Area 4 Resident Representative - Seat 2 (Group B)
TALICIA RAGGS 03/25/2014
Area 5 Resident Representative - Seat 2 (Group B)
RICHARD BRENTON 03/18/2014
OPHELIA DANIEL 03/26/2014
Area 6 Resident Representative - Seat 2 (Group B)
MARIUS STELLY 03/19/2014

At Large Representatives (Group B: Seats 7-11)
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Candidate Name

Filing Date

RENE O ORTEGA

LAURA MEYERS

DOLORES SPEARS

ROSIE BROWN

VANESSA VAN WAGNER

HELEN INDRANI CHAUDHURI

RON M PAGE

SANDRA PAUL

BETTY L PHILLIPS

03/26/2014

03/26/2014

03/19/2014

03/18/2014

03/26/2014

03/26/2014

03/13/2014

03/26/2014

03/26/2014
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